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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (28th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  4:00:21PM

New York County

 18,643 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 339 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 581 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,705 

 13,334 JOSE M SERRANO (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,050 JON GIRODES (REPUBLICAN)

 308 KEESHA S WEINER (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,037 JOSE M SERRANO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 BASIL SMIKLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO QUINONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOOFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKY JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JONES MOLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUEGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUIS PARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 6 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN E. HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,754 

Unrecorded  2,951 

Page 2 of 4



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (28th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  4:00:21PM

Bronx County

 21,279 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 219 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 589 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,132 

 17,896 JOSE M SERRANO (DEMOCRATIC)

 581 JON GIRODES (REPUBLICAN)

 260 KEESHA S WEINER (CONSERVATIVE)

 848 JOSE M SERRANO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALTON MACOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETERNAL FATHER & LORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ESCOFFERY BEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ESSCOFFERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NA NAME (WRITE-IN)

 8 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY SIMS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,600 

Unrecorded  2,532 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (28th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  4:00:21PM

Total for State Senator (28th Senatorial District)

 39,922 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 558 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,170 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  41,837 

 31,230 JOSE M SERRANO (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,631 JON GIRODES (REPUBLICAN)

 568 KEESHA S WEINER (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,885 JOSE M SERRANO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALTON MACOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 2 BASIL SMIKLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO QUINONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETERNAL FATHER & LORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOOFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKY JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JONES MOLINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUEGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 LUIS PARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ESCOFFERY BEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ESSCOFFERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NA NAME (WRITE-IN)

 14 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY SIMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN E. HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  36,354 

Unrecorded  5,483 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board

Page 4 of 4


	CountyLevelResult {27DB29B1-4222-4C23-92A7-71DE9BD6541F}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	State Senator
	28th Senatorial District
	New York County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Bronx County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Total for State Senator (28th Senatorial District)
	Ballots
	Votes






